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Ownership 1 Competitors

MARKET CAP

NVDA NVIDIA Corp 1159548
Semiconductors {(MEC)

4.04%

Strat. Entit

i TSM Talwan Semiconductor Mfg. Ce. Lid. (ADR) 444.98
t@ Semiconductors (NEC)

AMD Advanced Micro Devices, Inc. 175778
AMDA Semiconductors {(MEC)
27.21%
Others
,-r-—D INTC Intel Corporation 154 298
inte Semiconductors (MEC)
TXN Texas Instruments Inc 140738
$rovmeen Semiconductors (NEC)
Social Sentiment A Short Selling A Securities Lending A
CA'S TWEET SCORES . NVDA INDUSTRY Shortable Shares at IBKR A Duration (Days) P
wverage Duration (Days|
Sentiment Score 0135 0184 78,783,924 ¢ Y
e : 2179 asofionzi23
CAs S-5core -218% 051% | |
Current Rate Past Month Range
Volume Score 0214 1069
CA' SV Scare -0.26% 087% - 025 0408 -0.250 W
15 Min Sentiment Change -0.2082 PR
CAs SDelta -285% Utilization (i )
012% s of 1012723
Dividends W ACTUAL ESTIMATE PRICE
500
015
400
o1 300
200
0.05
I I I I I I I I I :
Nov'i8 Feb'19 May'19 Aug'9 MNov'19 Feb20 Jun'20 Aug'20 Dec20 Mar'21 Jun'21 Aug'21 Novw'21 Mar'22 Jun'22 Sep'22 Now'22 Mar'23 Jun'23 Sep'23
Industry Comparison
Next Dividend
Dividend Yield TTM ve. Industry Avg
Payout Ratio 0.03% T Dividend Amount $0.04
3.84%
Dividend TTM vs. Industry Avg o
: C')%g‘ e Ex-Dividend Date SEP 6,2023

Over EPS: 418
'0~ excl. extra items



Cash Flow

m Balance Sheet

Gross Profit
16.05B
-11.41%

> Revenue

Total Revenue

Cost of Rew.

Gross Profit

Selling/General/ Admin
Expenses, Total

Rsrch and Dev. Exp

Unusual Expense (Income)

Total Operating Expense

Operating Income

Interest Inc.(Exp.),Net-Non-Op.,
Total

Other, Net

v Net Income bf/Tax

Net Income bf/Tax

9.05B

Provision for Income Taxes

MNet Income After Taxes

Net Income Before Extra. ltems

Total Extraordinary ltems

Net Inc. Excl. Ex. ltems

Net Inc. Incl. Ex. ltems

Diluted Net Income

Diluted Weighted Average
Shares

Diluted EPS Excluding
ExtraOrd Items

v Dividend Per Share

Dividend Per Share
016

Diluted Normalized EPS

JAN 29. 23

26.97K

26.97K

10.92K

16.05K

2.44K

734K

205K

2275K

422K

-56

418K

5]

-187

437K

437K

368

437K

437K

437K

251K

174

016

2

Operating Income
4228
-5793%

Y/Y %CHANGE

0.22%

0.22%

24.20%

-11.41%

12.65%

39.31%

217.34%

34.83%

-5793%

64.78%

-T797%

-5794%

-198.94%

-55.21%

-55.21%

-55.21%

-55.21%

-55.21%

-110%

-5471%

0.00%

-4416%

Met Income bf/Tax
418B
-5794%

TREND JAN 27.19

MN72K

MN72K

454K

FAVLS

991

238K

‘24 25

791K

38K

78

14

39K

123

377K

377K

368

377K

414K

414K

2.5K

1.51

NetIncome After Taxes
4.37B
-55.21%

JAN 26. 20

10.92K

10.92K

415K

677K

1.09K

2.83K

8.07K

2.85K

126

297K

'26

174

2.8K

28K

2.8K

2.8K

2.8K

2.47K

113

016

'26

115

JAN 3. 21

16.68K

16.68K

6.16K

1052K

191K

3.92K

150

12.14K

4 53K

-127

44K

77

433K

433K

433K

433K

433K

251K

172

016

‘28

178

m Quarterly

26.91K
26.91K
879K
1812K
217K
5.27K
646
16.87K
10.04K
-159

59

9.94K

50B

o
)
m

'28

189

975K

975K

975K

975K

975K

2.54K

3.85

016

41




Income QEEERLERELEC 8 Cash Flow

Total Assets
4118B
-6.8%

IN MILLIONS OF USD

Cash & Equivalents
Short Term Investments

Cash And Equivalents

Accounts Receivable - Trade,
Net

Total Receivables, Net

Total Inventory

Prepaid Expenses

Total Current Assets
Property/Plant/Equipment,

Total - Gross

Accumulated Depreciation,
Total

Property/Plant/Equipment,
Total - Net

Goodwill, Net

Intangibles, Net

Long Term Investments

Other Long Term Assets, Total
Total Assets

Accounts Payable

Accrued Expenses

Accounts Payable
119B
-33.09%

Current Port. of LT Debt/Capital

Leases

QOther Current Liabilities, Total

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Debt

Total Long Term Delbt

Total Debt

Deferred Income Tax

Other Liabilities, Total

Total Liabilities

Common Stock, Tetal

Additional Paid-In Capital

Retained Earnings
(Accumulated Deficit)

Treasury Stock - Common

Other Equity, Total

9.91K

133K

3.83K

3.83K

516K

791

23.07K

754K

-2.69K

484K

437K

1.68K

299

6.92K

4118K

119K

286K

125K

1.26K

6.56B

97K

97K

10.95K

247

257K

19.08K

197K

107K

-1076K

Total Liabilities

19.08B
+8.57%

Y/ %CHANGI

70.30%

-48.45%

-37.31%

-1770%

A770%

98.04%

11612%

-19.97%

3682%

-4 57%

3432%

0.53%

-28.35%

12.41%

4419%

-6.80%

-33.09%

100.99%

M76%

5140%

-11.36%

-11.36%

0.06%

0.82%

2533%

8.57%

-33.33%

15.27%

-3735%

-960%

-290.91%

Total Equity
221B
-16.95%

TREND JAN 27,19

782

6.64K

742K

142K

142K

1.57K

136

10.56K

217K

-767

14K

618

45

668

13.29K

N

635

183

133B

1.99K

1.99K

1.99K

19

614

3.95K

6.05K

12.56K

-9.26K

Shares Qutstanding
2.47B
-16%

JAN 26, 20

10.9K

10.9K

1.66K

1.66K

979

157

13.69K

33K

-1.01K

2.29K

618

49

666

17.32K

687

756

e

178B

1.99K

1.99K

199K

29

131K

511K

7.04K

14.97K

-9.81K

Jan 31,21

847

1071K

156K

2.43K

2.43K

1.83K

239

16.05K

426K

141K

2.86K

419K

274K

295K

2879K

1.2K

128K

999

449

3928

5.96K

5.96K

6.96K

24

177K

19K

872K

18.91K

-1076K

m Quarterly

JAN 30,22

199K

19.22K

212K

4.65K

4.65K

2.6K

366

28.83K

551K

-1.9K

361K

435K

234K

266

4419K

178K

142K

113K

433B

10.95K

10.95K

10.95K

2.05K

17.57K

10.38K

16.23K



Total Equity

Total Liabilities & Shareholders'
Equity

Shares Outstanding

221K

4118K

2478

Income  Balance Sheet [Ee:ILRgl

Cash from Op. Act.
5.64B
-38.07%

IN MILLIONS OF USD

Net Income/Starting Line
Depreciation Depletion
Deferred Taxes
Nen-Cash ltems

Cash Taxes Paid, Supplemental

Cash Interest Paid,
Supplemental

Changes in Working Capital

Cash from Op. Act.

Issuance (Retirement) of Stock,
Net

Issuance (Retirement) of Debt,
Net

Cash from Financing Activities

MNet Change in Cash

Cash Interest Paid,
Supplemental

Cash Taxes Paid, Supplemental

~ Capital Expenditures

Capital Expenditures
1.83B

9 20

Other Investing Cash Flow
ltems, Total

Cash from Investing Activities
Financing Cash Flow ltems

Total Cash Dividends Paid

lzsuance [Retirement) of Stock.

et

Cash from Investing Activities

7.38B
+175.03%

JAN 29,23

437K
154K
-216K
41K
14K
254
-2.21K
5.64K
-9.68K
3.98K
-N.62K
14K
254

14K

-183K

9.21K
738K
-1.53K
-398

-9.68K

-16.95%

-6.80%

-1.60%

Cash from Financing Activ

-11.62B
722.9%

3152%

-433.00%

1015%

25455%

3.25%

34.37%

-38.07%

-3.546.26%

-19.95%

-722.90%

22.40%

325%

254.55%

-87.81%

204.00%

175.03%

23.02%

0.25%

-3,546.26%

Ities

b
Wil
-

_ul
ol
il
'

atli
1

h

II—'
IIIII
el

934K

13.29K

2.42B

Total Cash Dividends Pald
-398M
+0.25%

TREND JAN 27.19

414K

262

-315

512

61

55

-857

374K

144K

-2.87K

-3.22K

55

61

-600

24 ‘25

-3.5K

-41K

-1.04K

=37

-1.44K

12.2K

17.32K

2458

Net Change In Cash
1.4B
+22.4%

38

849

176

54

77

476K

149

-792

101K

54

176

489

‘26

6.63K

6.14K

-551

-390

149

16.89K

28.79K

2.48B

JAN 3. 21

433K

11K

-282

1.38K

249

138

-703

5.82K

194

497K

38K

-10.05K

138

249

113K

-18.55K

-19.68K

-963

-395

194

26 61K
44.19K

2.51B

975K
117K
-406
1.95K
396
246
336K

91K

281
3.98K
186K
114K
246

396

-976

4B

-8.85K
-9.83K
-1.99K

-399

281



Analyst Forecast

Earnings Per Share

3.34

Gross Margin

59.2%

Dividend Per Share

0.16

el 20 22

Capital Expendiures
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19.6M
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Ownership HiStOl’y Stock Price nstitution Holdings Strateglc Entity Holdings
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20.0% 150
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Owner Types

' Ownership

. Invest. Managers 2871% I
W Institutions W Strat Entt W Others

709.05B+ 42.07B. 404.98B, Funds / Fund Portfolios 37.75%
0.98% -051% -241%
Brokerage Firms 2.29%
N 1v Crange % Strategic Entes @ 404% B
Institutions Total Sha Total Val Total % Strategic Entities To 5 Total Va Total %
— 178 709.05B 6874% — 99.84M 42.07 4.04%
Social Sentiment Trend
o W M &M 1Y
@ TweetSemiment Score o Industry Score Cumulative Performance
~319%
Positive
}
NAA-— M p ]
! g Positive
\ N v Y 0 A
o4 Negative
Tweet Volume Score
425
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Short History
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P/E Normalized (TTM)
N

205.19 FY: 854 b5Y Avg: 14732

INDUSTRY COMPARISON

NVDA
MNVIDIA Corp

TSM
Talwan Semicenductor Mig. Co. Ltd. (ADR)

AMD

Advanced Micro Devices, Inc

INTC

Intel Corporation

TXN

Texas Instruments Inc

Industry

Bverage

Price to Sales (TTM)
A4
35.48 5Y Avg: 4016

INDUSTRY COMPARISON

NVDA
NWIDIA Corp

° TSM
Talwan Semiconductor Mfg. Co. Ltd. (ADR)

AMD

Advanced Micro Devices. Inc

INTC

Intel Corporation

TXN

Texas Instruments Inc

Industry

Average

Price to Equity (LFY)
2272 5Y Avg 2272

INDUSTRY COMPARISON

NVDA
MVIDIA Corp

° TSM
Talwan Semiconducter Mfg. Co. Lid. (ADR)

AMD

Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.

INTC

Intzl Corporation

TXN

Texas Instruments Inc

Industry

Average

P/E/G Ratio (TTM)
A
317.33 FY. 204.96

INDUSTRY COMPARISON

NVDA
MNVIDIA Corp

TSM
Taiwan Semicenducter Mig. Ce. Ltd. (ADR)

INTC

Intel Corperation

TXN

Texas Instruments Inc

Qcom

Qualcomm Inc

Industry

Average

Industry Avg: 2.39

Industry Avg: 1.96

EXPIRATIO 5Y AVG
N
20519 14732
1518 079
110.44 67.36
1817 10.83
16.06 2797
EXPIRATIO 5Y AVG
N
35.48 4016
6.43 0.29
B8.03 744
285 27
748 8.27
2.39
EXPIRATIO 5Y AVG
N
2272 2272
4.01 4.01
191 191
1.08 108
10.27 10.27
1.96
EXPIRATIO  5Y AVG
N
31733 -
59.96 -
155.91 -
-20919 -
-45.23 -

Last Price (Mormalized)

Last Price (Normalized)

Last Price (Mormalized)

Last Price (Mormalized)

°®

Current (Normalized)

Current (Normalized)

Current (Normalized)

® .

Current (Normalized)

5Y TREND

V5. INDUSTRY

P/E Normalized

Q -

@ NvDA

200
100 I

2019 2020 200 2022 2023 Current
VS. INDUSTRY 5% TREND
] |
Price 1o Sales
@® NVDA
Q h
50
) I I
. =
2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 Current
VS. INDUSTRY 5Y TREND
Price to Equity
® NVDA
Q ’
20
0
0
Current

Vo, INDUSIRY R =L 1"
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- Revenue Per Share (TTM)

1312 FY: 1076 5Y Avg: 743  Industry Avg: 1.06

INDUSTRY COMPARISON

NVDA
NVIDIA Corp

TSM
Talwan Semicenducter Mfg. Co. Lid. (ADR)

AMD

Advanced Micro Devices. Inc

INTC

Intel Corporation

o 1XN

Texas Instruments Inc

Industry

Average

Revenue Change (prior quarter) - LFI (TTM)

A
87.81% Industry Avg: 4.33%

INDUSTRY COMPARISON

NVDA
NVIDIA Comp

TSM
Talwan Semicenductar Mfg. Co. Ltd. (ADR)}

AMD

Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.

INTC

Intel Corporation

TXN

Texat Instruments Inc

Industry

Average

NVDA
NVIDIA Corp
TT™
EXPIRATIO 5Y £ PRICE
N MARKET CAP
1312 e
13.33 873 § .
135 972 =
o
13.03 1683 5
205 1756
1.06
EXPIRATION
87.81%
546% 3
ot £
2
8
1053% =
347%
433%

1312
46945
1158.548

Current {(Normalized)

Current {Mormalized)

V5. INDUSTRY 5Y TREND

Revenue Per Share

® NvDA
15
-
o I I
2019 2020 2021 2022 Current
VS. INDUSTRY 5Y TREND
NVDA
MVIDIA Corp
TTM B781%
PRICE 169.45
MARKET CAP n52.548



Recommendation
Details

Buy

Outperf...

Hold

Underpe...

Sell

Mean

Consesus

Target

Current

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

1.70

Buy

629.48

2M Ago

29%

56%

11%

1%

0%

1.86

Buy

499.98

6M Ago

27%

43%

27%

2%

0%

2.04

Buy

278.04

1Y Ago

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

2.08

Buy

194.10



Firm

Oct 13, 2023
BofA Securities

Oct 11, 2023
TD Cowen

Oet11.. 2023
Citi

Oct 09, 2023
Citi

Oct 03, 2023
KeyBanc

Sep 15,2023
Citi

Sep 07,2023
Bernstein

Aug 24,2023
Rosenblatt

Aug 24,2023
TD Cowen

Aug 24,2023
Exane BNP Paribas

Action/Rating

Maintained

Buy

Reiterated
Outperform

Maintained
Buy

Maintained

Buy

Maintained

Overweight

Maintained

Buy

Maintained
Outperform

Reiterated
Buy

Reiterated
Outperform

T Upgraded
Outperform

Target

650.00

700.00

630.00

630.00

750.00

630.00

67500

1100.00

600.00

745.00



Aug 24,2023
Stifel

Aug 28, 2023
PhillipCapital

Aug 21, 2023

KeyBanc Capital Marke

Aug 21,2023
HSBC Securities

Aug 24,2023
CFRA

Aug 24,2023
Craig-Hallum

Aug 24,2023
Argus

Aug 24,2023
TD Cowen

Aug 24,2023
Truist Securities

Aug 24,2023
Susquehanna

Aug 24,2023
Benchmark

T Upgraded
Buy

T Upgraded
Buy (1) and target

Reiterated
Overweight

Reiterated
Buy

Maintained

Buy

Maintained

Buy

Maintained

Buy

Maintained

Outperform

Maintained
Buy

Maintained

Positive

Maintained

Buy

600.00

620.00

780.00

600.00

700.00

600.00

600.00

668.00

600.00

625.00



Aug 24,2023
Wells Fargo

Aug 24,2023
Goldman Sachs

Aug 24,2023
Bernstein

Aug 24,2023
WestPark Capital

Aug 24,2023
BMO Capital

Aug 24,2023
Evercore IS|

Aug 24,2023
Exane BNP Paribas

Aug 24,2023
UBS

Aug 24,2023
Citi

Aug 24,2023
Barclays

Aug 24,2023
Jefferies

Maintained

Overweight

Maintained

Buy

Maintained

Outperform

T Upgraded
Buy and target $6

Maintained
Outperform

Maintained

Outperform

1T Upgraded

Outperform and t

Maintained
Buy

Maintained
Buy

Maintained

Overweight

Maintained

Buy

600.00

605.00

675.00

600.00

600.00

560.00

630.00

650.00

610.00



